
 

 

 

 

Simin Mehri 
Female 

1980-09-03 - 45.2 
Right 

Anxiety-OCD-Panic Attacks-PTSD 
Fluoxetine 

2025-10-06 
Dr Saemeh Khani 

Dr Saemeh Khani 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

Dr Saemeh Khani 

Simin Mehri 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

    



 

 

 

 

 

Dr Saemeh Khani 

Simin Mehri 

  

- 

 

09.50 
09.25 

 
09.88 

 
09.38 

 
-0.24 

 
-0.03 

 
00.21 

 
00.02 

 
00.17 

 
-0.63 

 
- 

 
- 

 
- 

 
06.00 

 
04.00 

 
05.78 

 
03.38 

 
-0.01 

 
-0.61 

 
88.89 

 
00.00 

 
00.00 

 
45.30 

 

Normal 

 
Normal 

 
Normal 

 
Low 

 
Anhedonia 

 
Anhedonia 

 
Anxiety 

 
Anxiety 

 
Anhedonia 

 
Anxiety 

 
Not Observed 

 
Normal 

 
Low 

 
Normal 

 
Normal 

 

Normal 

 
Normal 

 
Normal 

 
Low 

 
High 

 
Normal 

 
- 

 
- 

 


